
IHF Women's Youth (18) World Championship

North Macedonia (Skopje)
Main Round III, 1. round

Team A

A Korea
Team B

B Romania
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Skopje Sport Centre Boris Trajkovski 4.8.2022 18:30 120 60

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

17 16 33 31

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/6
1

21:56
2

46:21
3

58:04
1

13:51
2

17:25
3

32:44 3/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

4 LEE Hyewon 5 1

7 KIM Songwon

9 AHN Hyein 2

10 LIM Seoyoung

11 KIM Seojin 6 1

12 KIM Gayeong

17 OH Yeana

18 KIM Jia 5

20 LEE Kyuhee

21 PARK Jihyeon

23 KIM Minseo 10

24 CHA Seoyeon 3

25 PARK Sujeong

27 SHIN Jaeyeon

33 KIM Sejin 2 1

77 CHOI Minjeong

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 NEAGU Teodora Diana

2 MIHAI Mihaela Andreea 5 1

4 PREDESCU Vanessa Leona 1

5 GRIGORE Anamaria Mihaela 6

6 DAMIAN Teodora Lavinia 3

8 MEZEI Maria Noemi 6

9 MAXIM Irina Andreea

12 DEMETER Maria

17 LECU Valentina Elena

18 LIXANDROIU Maria Diana 4

23 MOZES Orsolya Maria 1

24 BOICIUC Alisia Lorena 5 1

29 PAVEL Denisa Marina

44 GROSAN Maria Ioana

55 DANCIU Cristina Elisa

77 MOHAMED Mariam Nadia

Off A KIM Eunjung

Off B YONG Minho

Off C KIM Jin Soon

Off D HAN Jeonghwa

Off E LEE Chanhui

Off A ROSCA Aurelian 1

Off B GHEORGHE Ionel

Off C MORARI Ileana

Off D BARBU KEREKES Ildiko

Off E NITOI Vlad Lucian

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

CHOURAKI Mohamed (MAR) EL MOUNIRI Achraf (MAR)

Technical officials

MARIC Branka (SRB) FRESER Anja (SLO)

IHF Official

BASHEV Mihail (BUL)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


